
“An arrestingly good vocalist & songwriter” - Living Tradition 

 SOLO SPRING
UK TOUR 

tickets + info at lewisbarfoot.com

APRIL 2026
HOLYHEAD
LANCASTER
STROUD
BIRMINGHAM
NOTTINGHAM
HAY-ON-WYE
CARMARTHEN
PEMBROKE DOCK

Rhoscolyn Chapel
Gregson Centre

Prince Albert
Kitchen Garden Cafe

The Grove
The Globe At Hay

CWRW
Cwtch Coffee

8/4
10/4
12/4
13/4
14/4
16/4
17/4
18/4

Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday


