

LEWIS BARFOOT

“An arrestingly good vocalist & songwriter” - Living Tradition

**SOLO SPRING
UK TOUR**



APRIL 2026

8/4	Wednesday	HOLYHEAD	Rhoscolyn Chapel
10/4	Friday	LANCASTER	Gregson Centre
12/4	Sunday	STROUD	Prince Albert
13/4	Monday	BIRMINGHAM	Kitchen Garden Cafe
14/4	Tuesday	NOTTINGHAM	The Grove
16/4	Thursday	HAY-ON-WYE	The Globe At Hay
17/4	Friday	CARMARTHEN	CWRW
18/4	Saturday	PEMBROKE DOCK	Cwtch Coffee